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woensdag   18:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bowlingwesterpark Zoetermeer
High match Points: All Members of This League

Points Last Wk
Name Won Won Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
Xander Mazijk v 53,0 3,0 225 0 6758 30
Dennis Knijf 50,0 3,0 205 4 5342 26
Richard Weel 46,5 5,0 167 34 5010 30
Leo Wouters 44,0 2,0 172 30 3788 22
Kevin Koenen 43,0 2,0 178 25 5366 30
Arjan Pronk 43,0 3,0 138 57 3885 28
Stefan Pronk 42,0 2,0 166 35 4980 30
Ruud Groenenwegen 40,0 3,0 175 28 5276 30
Frans Tetteroo 38,0 5,0 171 31 4460 26
Erika Burk v 38,0 3,0 167 34 5025 30
Wil Voorduin 38,0 2,0 151 47 3330 22
Martin Schouten 37,0 3,0 158 41 3489 22
Sandra Groenenwegen 36,0 3,0 149 48 4498 30
Dorinda Schipper 36,0 2,0 152 46 4570 30
Giovanni Loomans 36,0 2,0 169 32 5077 30
Koos Vrolijk 33,0 3,0 164 36 3949 24
Henk Kuijen v 33,0 163 37 5216 32
Danielle Middendorp 33,0 2,0 179 24 4669 26
Giovanni Baardwijk v 31,0 163 37 4243 26
Patrick Lange d 30,0 2,0 145 52 4364 30
Harry Schipper 29,0 152 46 3964 26
Nico Jong d 28,5 166 35 3987 24
Riet Tooren v 27,0 3,0 141 55 4250 30
Selina Schipper 26,0 3,0 141 55 4249 30
Dave Wouters 8,0 225 0 2700 12
Marc Pronk 8,0 0 0 0 0
Jerry Knijff 5,0 2,0 202 6 808 4
Leo Driessen 170 32 681 4
Michael Beute 192 14 1541 8
Jack Pronk 0 0 0 0
Wim Vries d bk183 21 0 0
Marco Hofman bk161 39 0 0
Tom Kuijen v 0 0 0 0
Shirley Binsbergen v 153 45 613 4
Bianca Wiekeraad 0 0 0 0
Jeffrey Enkhuijzen 0 0 0 0
Eelco Wagenaar bk174 28 246 2
Fred van der 138 57 555 4
Nico Thienpondt 227 0 909 4
Robert Vonk 198 9 795 4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 275 Nico Thienpondt 501 Nico Thienpondt 279 Nico Thienpondt 509 Nico Thienpondt
268 Dennis Knijf 458 Dennis Knijf 273 Dennis Knijf 485 Robert Vonk
235 Robert Vonk 437 Robert Vonk 259 Robert Vonk 468 Dennis Knijf
214 Xander Mazijk v 417 Jerry Knijff 232 Stefan Pronk 441 Jerry Knijff

Women 206 Danielle Middendorp 376 Danielle Middendorp 239 Selina Schipper 447 Selina Schipper
183 Selina Schipper 335 Selina Schipper 231 Danielle Middendorp 426 Danielle Middendorp
165 Erika Burk v 318 Erika Burk v 206 Riet Tooren v 405 Sandra Groenenwegen
157 Sandra Groenenwegen 309 Sandra Groenenwegen 205 Sandra Groenenwegen 393 Dorinda Schipper

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 289 Xander Mazijk v 548 Xander Mazijk v 289 Xander Mazijk v 548 Xander Mazijk v
268 Dennis Knijf 459 Dennis Knijf 281 Giovanni Loomans 484 Leo Wouters
247 Giovanni Loomans 422 Ruud Groenenwegen 273 Dennis Knijf 480 Ruud Groenenwegen
233 Kevin Koenen 420 Leo Wouters 263 Richard Weel 480 Giovanni Loomans
222 Richard Weel 419 Kevin Koenen 261 Harry Schipper 479 Dennis Knijf
218 Martin Schouten 402 Nico Jong d 259 Kevin Koenen 474 Nico Jong d
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 219 Danielle Middendorp 434 Danielle Middendorp 247 Dorinda Schipper 488 Danielle Middendorp
208 Riet Tooren v 380 Erika Burk v 246 Selina Schipper 454 Selina Schipper
208 Erika Burk v 355 Riet Tooren v 246 Danielle Middendorp 452 Erika Burk v
202 Dorinda Schipper 351 Dorinda Schipper 242 Erika Burk v 447 Dorinda Schipper
190 Selina Schipper 347 Wil Voorduin 234 Riet Tooren v 443 Wil Voorduin
181 Wil Voorduin 340 Selina Schipper 229 Wil Voorduin 426 Sandra Groenenwegen

Temporary Substitutes
z Men

High High HDCP To Raise To Drop
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Nico Thienpondt 227 0 909 4 275 501 275 226 501 509 459 452
Xander Mazijk v 225 0 6758 30 289 548 214 194 408 408 474 441
Dave Wouters 225 0 2700 12 255 489 0 0 464 449
Dennis Knijf 205 4 5342 26 268 459 190 268 458 468 426 397
Jerry Knijff 202 6 808 4 218 417 211 206 417 441 410 403
Robert Vonk 198 9 795 4 235 437 235 202 437 485 399 392
Michael Beute 192 14 1541 8 237 419 0 0 389 378
Kevin Koenen 178 25 5366 30 233 419 174 160 334 382 362 329
Ruud Groenenwegen 175 28 5276 30 216 422 170 163 333 387 356 323
Leo Wouters 172 30 3788 22 215 420 182 135 317 375 364 339
Frans Tetteroo 171 31 4460 26 214 380 178 159 337 399 356 327
Leo Driessen 170 32 681 4 192 347 0 0 345 338
Giovanni Loomans 169 32 5077 30 247 401 189 148 337 401 363 330
Richard Weel 167 34 5010 30 222 385 177 179 356 426 366 333
Nico Jong d 166 35 3987 24 205 402 167 119 286 352 355 328
Stefan Pronk 166 35 4980 30 212 379 134 197 331 401 364 331
Koos Vrolijk 164 36 3949 24 205 367 170 161 331 403 341 314
Giovanni Baardwijk v 163 37 4243 26 213 391 i120 i120 240 314 349 320
Henk Kuijen v 163 37 5216 32 199 366 122 160 282 354 360 325
Harry Schipper 152 46 3964 26 213 356 0 0 320 291
Patrick Lange d 145 52 4364 30 176 318 155 116 271 373 308 275
Fred van der 138 57 555 4 160 298 160 97 257 353 279 272
Eelco Wagenaar bk174 28 246 2 128 246 0 0 250 245
Marc Pronk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Pronk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wim Vries d bk183 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marco Hofman bk161 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Kuijen v 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeffrey Enkhuijzen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women

High High HDCP To Raise To Drop
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Danielle Middendorp 179 24 4669 26 219 434 170 206 376 426 371 342
Erika Burk v 167 34 5025 30 208 380 153 165 318 384 351 318
Shirley Binsbergen v 153 45 613 4 163 317 0 0 311 304
Dorinda Schipper 152 46 4570 30 202 351 150 151 301 393 326 293
Sandra Groenenwegen 149 48 4498 30 176 336 157 152 309 405 302 269
Riet Tooren v 141 55 4250 30 208 355 122 152 274 382 294 261
Selina Schipper 141 55 4249 30 190 340 183 152 335 447 295 262
Bianca Wiekeraad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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